MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 23-008
SUBJECT: Reporting Conclusion of Contract No. 22-156B with Northern
Asphalt Construction, Inc., for Silver Drive, Sasbo Bluff

Road Improvements Project.

AGENDA OF: January 3, 2022
ASSEMBLY ACTION:

|-2-52 )

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information only.

APPROVED BY MICHAEL BROWN, BOROUGH MANAGER: W%

Route To: Department/Individual Initials | Remarks

Dighally signed by

Originator- Cole Branham

Project Management
Division Manager

. e
Digitally signed
TO m by Tom Adams

Public Works Director Adams Hezzen

Finance Director {

] >
[N
Borough Attorney fﬁS%)

Borough Clerk !gq% U SN

ATTACHMENT (S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid No. 22-1568B,
awarded to Northern Asphalt Construction, Inc., for Silver Drive,
Sasbo Bluff Road Improvements Project.

The MSB entered into a contract with Northern Asphalt Construction,
Inc., on July 7, 2022, for Bid No. 22-156B, for Silver Drive, Sasbo
Bluff Road Improvements, Project No. 30047. The original contract
amount of $660,710.00 was approved through Assembly Action AM No.22-
090, presented on June 21, 2022.

Zero change orders were issued. Unit quantities were adjusted to
actual, which reduced the contract amount by $53,240.00 for a
total contract amount of $607,470.00.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 23-008



